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Registration
Welcome
Adil I. Khan, Tommaso Trenti

Point of Care In the Clinical Setting 
and in the Operating Room
Moderators: Konstantinos Makris, Scott Isbell

Intraoperative parathyroid hormone and cortisol monitoring
Ravinder J Singh (USA)
ABG in Critical Care Settings: the challenges & new age solutions
Sohini Sengupta (IN)
Point-of-Care Coagulation Testing in Cardiac Surgery
Daniel Bolliger (CH)
Ammonia at POC for diagnosis and management of inborn errors 
of metabolism
Gilbert Chu (USA)
Question Time

Break

POCT bilirubin management in neonates Agnès Mailloux (FR)
POCT in Hematology Ed Randell (CA)
Hemoglobin A1c: POCT or Laboratory? Praveen Sharma (IN)
Question Time

Break + Talks + Lunch

1st IVD Round Table
Moderator: Tomris Ozben, Carmen Hilty-Moor

Vendor Talk ∙ Buhlmann Laboratories AG
State of the art inflammatory bowel disease monitoring
Chair: Chris Moore, Switzerland 
IBDoc® FECAL CALPROTECTIN HOME TESTING 
Christian Reinhard, Switzerland
QUANTUM BLUE® POC THERAPEUTIC DRUG MONITORING 
Leslie Anchling, Switzerland

Outline Programme

Day 1



12:20-12:40

12:40-13:00

13:00-13:20

13:20-13:40

13:40-14:00

14:00-14:20

14:20-14:40

14:40-15:00

15:00-15:10

15:10-15:30

Vendor Talk ∙ Siemens Healthineers
Improving the patient pathway: benefits of POC testing in 
ambulances, EDs, and ICUs
Dr. Rick Body
Professor of Emergency Medicine
Director of Research & Innovation 
Manchester University NHS Foundation Trust

Vendor Talk ∙ Werfen
POC Organizational Models in the World and IT Solutions
Davide Colombo
Global Acute Care Expert, Werfen

Vendor Talk ∙ QuidelOrtho
The time is now – Accelerate patient management at the point-of-
care
Dr. Holger Gundelach
Marketing Director EMEA at QuidelOrtho
Colonia, Bonn

Question Time

2nd SESSION
Moving POCT into the Community
Moderators: James Nichols,Tommaso Trenti 

New Delivery Options for Point of Care and Laboratory Testing
James Nichols (USA)
Point of Care Innovative Technologies Trial (Delivery of virtual 	
home monitoring and point-of-care pathology testing in general 	
practice)
Rosy Tirimacco (AUS)
Point of Care Testing in the era of Personalized Medicine
Rajiv Erasmus (SA)
Point-of-Care Testing, Spatial Care Paths, and enhanced Standards 
of Care –Preparing Island Communities for Global 	
Warming and Rising Oceans
Gerald J. Kost (USA)
Question Time

Break

15:30-15:50

15:50-16:10

16:10-16:20

16:20-16:40

16:40-16:50

16:50-17:10

17:10-17:30

17:30-17:40

17:40-17:50

09:00-09:20

09:20-09:40

09:40-10:00

10:00-10:10

POC Testing in Management of Chronic Diseases
Michel Vaubourdolle (FR)
Basic POCT for a doctor’s office 
Samarina Musaad (NZ)
Direct-To-Consumer-Testing
Sverre Sandberg (NO)
We must speak up: The role of laboratory medicine in direct-to-
consumer testing 
Matthias Orth (DE)
Question Time

3rd SESSION
Quality Assurance
Moderators: Adil I. Khan, Tommaso Trenti

Establishing a National POCT Network in Wales 
Annette Thomas (UK)
Ensuring Quality at the POC: What are the challenges and how do 
we overcome them
Scott Isbell (USA)
Question Time

Wrap up, Adil Khan, Tommaso Trenti

4th SESSION
Innovation in POCT (managed together with IVD 
Companies)
Moderators: Prasad Pamidi, Julie Shaw

Method Evaluation of POC Tests
Ed Randell (CA)
Troubleshooting Inaccurate POC test results
Adil I. Khan (USA)
Role of the POC Coordinator
Paloma Oliver (SP)
Question Time
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Day 2



10:10-10:30

10:30-10:50

10:50-11:10

11:10-11:20

11:20-11:40

11:40-12:00

12:00-12:20

12:20-12:40

12:40-12:50

12:50-13:00

Vendor Talk ∙ Radiometer
Your voice in developing ease of use in POCT
Gitte Wennecke and Anne Skurup, Radiometer Medical Aps
Chair: Bruno Gallo Santacruz, Denmark

Vendor Talk ∙ Nova Biomedical
Creatinine and eGFR measurement. An important marker for renal 
function status in diabetic patients and beyond
Marcin Pacek, Ph.D., MBA - Senior Director, Medical and Scientific 
Affairs, Europe, United States

Vendor Talk ∙ Roche
The importance of connected and centrally controlled Hospital 
Blood Glucose at the Point of Care
Dr. Simone Canovi
Reggio Emilia Hospital Laboratory, Italy

Question Time

Break

Key Performance Indicators and audits in POC Testing
Julie Shaw (CA)
Internal and External Quality Control for POC
Sverre Sandberg (NO)
Challenges and Resolutions in Competency Training
Prasenjit Mitra (IN)

Question Time

Wrap up & Close
Adil I. Khan, Tommaso Trenti, Sergio Bernardini

General information

Official Language:
The official language of the Congress is English.

Registration fees:
All delegates must register to attend the congress. 
Registration fees as follows (VAT included):
Early Registration fee 200 EUR 
Late Registration fee 250 EUR  (from 31st March 2023)
Onsite Registration fee 300 EUR  (from 20th May 2023)
On-site registrations must be paid only by credit card or cash.

Congress venue
LA NUVOLA - ROMA CONVENTION GROUP
Viale Asia, 40 /44 - 00144 Roma (RM)
romaconventiongroup.it/en/home/

How to reach the venue
Take a look on the website: https://2023roma.org/info/congress-venue/ 

How to book a room
For your reservation take a look on the website please contact: 
https://hotels.kenes.com/congress/EUROML23 

For any inquiry regarding the hotel booking, please contact:
KENES GROUP
E-mail: aivanova@kenes.com
Attn: Ms. Anna Ivanova

Organizing Secretariat 
MZ Events srl
Via C. Farini, 81 - 20159 Milano
Tel. +39 02/66802323
www.MZevents.it
e-mail: marta.tollis@MZevents.it

http://romaconventiongroup.it/en/home/
https://hotels.kenes.com/congress/EUROML23
mailto:ester.licandri%40mzcongressi.com?subject=
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