

Point-of-Care Testing: Home, Hospital and Beyond

May 20-21, 2023 Nuvola Convention Center, Rome Italy

Satellite Meeting





Conference Presidents

Adil Khan (USA) Tommaso Trenti (ITALY)

Steering Committee

Sergio Bernardini (ITALY)

Rajiv Erasmus (SOUTH AFRICA)

Scott Isbell (USA)

Paul Jarvis (UK)

Gerald Kost (USA)

David Ledden (SIEMENS)

Konstantinos Makris (GREECE)

Bogdan Milojkovic (NOVA BIOMEDICAL)

Marianne Mulder (ROCHE)

James Nichols (USA)

Paloma Oliver (SPAIN)

Mathias Orth (GERMANY)

Tomris Ozben (TURKEY)

Prasad Pamidi (WERFREN)

Ed Randell (CANADA)

Sverre Sandberg (NORWAY)

Lois Bello Fernandez de Sanmamed (LUMIRDX)

Praveen Sharma (INDIA)

Julie Shaw (CANADA)

Anne Skurup (RADIOMETER)

Rosy Tirimacco (AUSTRALIA)

Michel Vaubourdolle (FRANCE)

Outline Programme

Day 1

08:00-08:30 Registration 08:30-08:40 Welcome

Adil I. Khan, Tommaso Trenti

Point of Care In the Clinical Setting and in the Operating Room

Moderators: Konstantinos Makris, Scott Isbell

08:40-09:00	Intraoperative parathyroid hormone and cortisol monitoring
	Ravinder J Singh (USA)
09:00-09:20	ABG in Critical Care Settings: the challenges & new age solutions
	Sohini Sengupta (IN)
09:20-09:40	Point-of-Care Coagulation Testing in Cardiac Surgery
	Daniel Bolliger (CH)
09:40-10:00	Ammonia at POC for diagnosis and management of inborn errors
	of metabolism
	Gilbert Chu (USA)
10:00-10:10	Question Time

10:10-10:20 Break

(IN)
7

11:30-13:40 Break + Talks + Lunch

1st IVD Round Table

Moderator: Tomris Ozben, Carmen Hilty-Moor

12:00-12:20 Vendor Talk · Buhlmann Laboratories AG

State of the art inflammatory bowel disease monitoring

Chair: Chris Moore, Switzerland

IBDoc® FECAL CALPROTECTIN HOME TESTING

Christian Reinhard, Switzerland

QUANTUM BLUE® POC THERAPEUTIC DRUG MONITORING

Leslie Anchling, Switzerland

12:20-12:40	Vendor Talk · Siemens Healthineers Improving the patient pathway: benefits of POC testing in	15:30-15:50	POC Testing in Management of Chronic Dise Michel Vaubourdolle (FR)	ases
	ambulances, EDs, and ICUs	15:50-16:10	Basic POCT for a doctor's office	
	Dr. Rick Body Professor of Emergency Medicine	16:10-16:20	Samarina Musaad (NZ) Direct-To-Consumer-Testing	
	Director of Research & Innovation Manchester University NHS Foundation Trust	16:20-16:40	Sverre Sandberg (NO) We must speak up: The role of laboratory me	edicine in direct-to-
12:40-13:00	Vendor Talk · Werfen		consumer testing Matthias Orth (DE)	
	POC Organizational Models in the World and IT Solutions Davide Colombo	16:40-16:50	Question Time	
	Global Acute Care Expert, Werfen			
13:00-13:20	Vendor Talk · QuidelOrtho		3rd SESSION Quality Assurance	
	The time is now – Accelerate patient management at the point-of- care		Moderators: Adil I. Khan, Tommaso Trenti	
	Dr. Holger Gundelach	16:50-17:10	Establishing a National POCT Network in Wa	les
	Marketing Director EMEA at QuidelOrtho Colonia, Bonn	17:10-17:30	Annette Thomas (UK) Ensuring Quality at the POC: What are the c we overcome them	hallenges and how do
13:20-13:40	Question Time	17:30-17:40	Scott Isbell (USA) Question Time	•
		17:40-17:50	Wrap up, Adil Khan, Tommaso Trenti	• •
	2 nd SESSION			• •
	Moving POCT into the Community Moderators: James Nichols, Tommaso Trenti	Outline P	rogramme	• • •
13:40-14:00	New Delivery Options for Point of Care and Laboratory Testing James Nichols (USA)	Day 2	2	
14:00-14:20	Point of Care Innovative Technologies Trial (Delivery of virtual home monitoring and point-of-care pathology testing in general practice) Rosy Tirimacco (AUS)		4th SESSION Innovation in POCT (managed togeth Companies)	er with IVD
14:20-14:40	Point of Care Testing in the era of Personalized Medicine Rajiv Erasmus (SA)		Moderators: Prasad Pamidi, Julie Shaw	
14:40-15:00	Point-of-Care Testing, Spatial Care Paths, and enhanced Standards of Care –Preparing Island Communities for Global	09:00-09:20	Method Evaluation of POC Tests	
	Warming and Rising Oceans Gerald J. Kost (USA)	09:20-09:40	Ed Randell (CA) Troubleshooting Inaccurate POC test results	
15:00-15:10	Question Time		Adil I. Khan (ŪŠA)	
15:10-15:30	Break	09:40-10:00	Role of the POC Coordinator Paloma Oliver (SP)	
		10:00-10:10	Question Time	

• •

10:10-10:30	Vendor Talk · Radiometer Your voice in developing ease of use in POCT Gitte Wennecke and Anne Skurup, Radiometer Medical Aps Chair: Bruno Gallo Santacruz, Denmark
10:30-10:50	Vendor Talk · Nova Biomedical Creatinine and eGFR measurement. An important marker for renal function status in diabetic patients and beyond Marcin Pacek, Ph.D., MBA - Senior Director, Medical and Scientific Affairs, Europe, United States
10:50-11:10	Vendor Talk · Roche The importance of connected and centrally controlled Hospital Blood Glucose at the Point of Care Dr. Simone Canovi Reggio Emilia Hospital Laboratory, Italy
11:10-11:20	Question Time
11:20-11:40	Break
11:40-12:00	Key Performance Indicators and audits in POC Testing Julie Shaw (CA)
12:00-12:20	Internal and External Quality Control for POC Sverre Sandberg (NO)
12:20-12:40	Challenges and Resolutions in Competency Training Prasenjit Mitra (IN)
12:40-12:50	Question Time
12:50-13:00	Wrap up & Close Adil I. Khan, Tommaso Trenti, Sergio Bernardini

General information

Official Language:

The official language of the Congress is English.

Registration fees:

All delegates must register to attend the congress.
Registration fees as follows (VAT included):
Early Registration fee 200 EUR
Late Registration fee 250 EUR (from 31st March 2023)
Onsite Registration fee 300 EUR (from 20th May 2023)
On-site registrations must be paid only by credit card or cash.

Congress venue

LA NUVOLA - ROMA CONVENTION GROUP Viale Asia, 40 /44 - 00144 Roma (RM) romaconventiongroup.it/en/home/

How to reach the venue

Take a look on the website: https://2023roma.org/info/congress-venue/

How to book a room

For your reservation take a look on the website please contact: https://hotels.kenes.com/congress/EUROML23

For any inquiry regarding the hotel booking, please contact:

KENES GROUP

E-mail: aivanova@kenes.com Attn: Ms. Anna Ivanova

Organizing Secretariat

MZ Events srl Via C. Farini, 81 - 20159 Milano Tel. +39 02/66802323 www.MZevents.it

e-mail: marta.tollis@MZevents.it





































BRONZE Sponsor



